
Mock Examinations Timetable January 2018 

Sessions  AM 9.00 – 12.00 noon  PM 1.30 – 3.30 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January 

AM 
 

PM AM PM 
 

AM PM 
 

AM 

 

PM AM PM 

External  French Physics 
English 

Lang 
Chemistry Geography 

English 
 Literature 

Biology History RS 

CCEA 
1 hour                         

1 hours 
45mins 

1 hour    
30 mins 

1 hour                                  
30 mins 

1 hour       
30 mins 

2 hours 
1 hour                             

30 mins 
2 hours 

1 hour                     
30 mins 

Exam                 

    PE       
    Short and 

Long 
Course      

1 hour  
  30 mins 

  
      

  

                   

    
Child 

Development 
              

    1 hour               

          

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January 

AM PM AM PM AM 
 

PM AM 
 

PM AM PM 

German Biology 
Maths                    

(2 papers) 
HE 

Business  
Studies               

Technology ICT Geog Chemistry Art 

2 hours 1 hour 
1 x 1 hour             
1 x 1 hour 

1 hour          
30 mins 

1 hour      
20 mins 

1 hour 
1 hour                             

30 mins 
1 hour                              

1 hour                                  
30 mins 2 hours 

  
 

      
 

       

Spanish  
 

Further 
Maths 

History Drama   Year 11 
  

Year 10 
Art 

1 hour 
 

2 hours 2 hours 
1 hour 
30mins 

  Further    
Astronomy Depart 

  
 

        Maths   1 hour   

            2 hours        

                    


